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Pradeep Anand

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Pradeep Anand
Postcode SL9 8JG

Date of birth February 1956
Total current 10
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

OAK END PRACTICE LIMITED
WINDSAR CARE QECC LTD

THE PUNJABI SOCIETY OF BRITISH
ISLES LTD

A & R PROPERTY PARTNERSHIP
LTD

OAK END SURGERY LIMITED
WINDSAR CARE HOMES (UK)
LIMITED

DHIMAN SURGERY LIMITED
ANAND HOLDINGS LIMITED
KINGSACRE COOKHAM LIMITED
KINGSACRE SLOUGH LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
BAYLIS HOUSE LIMITED
KINGSACRE RIVERSIDE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

14018302
12434556
10064960

11269621

11184407
10801646

10801645
10766943
10413242
10413499

Number
04032761
10413488

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
In Liquidation
Active - Accounts Filed
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921571529

921571529

90 Packhorse Road
Gerrards Cross
England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

01/04/2022 Director
30/01/2020 Director
27/11/2019 Director
22/03/2018 Director
02/02/2018 Director
05/06/2017 Director
05/06/2017 Director
12/05/2017 Director
06/10/2016 Director
06/10/2016 Director

App. Date Res. Date Position
19/09/2021 10/12/2021 Director
06/10/2016 01/11/2019 Director



